Begin forwarded message: 

From 
Date: July 27 2011 2:50:39 PM EDT 
To: 

Reply-To: 
Subject: Message from ICMBT C253 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morg 
From: Harry Belier 

Date: July 27, 2011 ! 

Rc: Jeffrey E stein 
Account # 

Please wire Seventy Five Thousand Dollars 075,000) from the above account to: 

Wells Fargo Bank 
420 Montgomery Street 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

ABA # 

For credit to: ZOITO Development Corporation 
Account #